
KHANACROSS Date 02/08/20 PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Dirt

Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Tar Comb and Tar
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt+Tar/TarCat. 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL O/R Class Place Tar O/R Tar Class Place

26 Glynn Elliott MGCCN Sendit Special F D 59.22 58.75 59.72 59.06 46.44 47.81 331.00 256.88 587.88 1 1 2 1
21 Ben Semple WAC Subaru Impreza G D 59.25 57.66 58.81 58.06 47.18 46.68 327.64 264.90 592.54 2 1 4 2

2 Martin Dal-Santo SORRA Subaru Impreza G D 58.21 57.44 58.72 59.57 48.34 47.63 329.91 277.14 607.05 3 2 10 5
3 Jason Parrott MGCCN Subaru WRX G D 60.44 64.22 NFG 64.09 59.72 47.94 47.78 344.19 267.31 611.50 4 3 5 3

14 Troy Morley MGCCN Subaru Impreza G D 58.94 59.84 61.07 61.81 53.37 1F 48.19 343.22 273.71 616.93 5 4 6 4
17 Richard Hunter WAC Subaru WRX G D 60.37 62.85 64.21 60.53 50.81 48.47 347.24 279.74 626.98 6 5 13 7
22 Aaron Wuillemin RCCA Subaru WRX G D 63.47 61.25 64.25 61.57 51.31 50.85 352.70 278.23 630.93 7 6 11 6

1 Shaun Dal-Santo SORRA Subaru Impreza G D 63.18 61.12 63.41 62.50 51.15 50.53 351.89 281.10 632.99 8 7 14 8
174 Hayden Little MGCCN Subaru Liberty G D J 61.81 61.88 62.34 61.16 48.62 50.59 346.40 291.18 637.58 9 8 16 9
184 Robert Mitchell MGCCN Toyota Corona MP D 66.28 65.81 68.00 73.47 53.69 62.97 390.22 248.81 639.03 10 1 1 1

12 Christian Thompson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar C D J 62.94 65.00 62.97 64.15 52.03 51.91 359.00 298.93 657.93 11 1 21 3
15 Connor Morley MGCCN Subaru Impreza G D J 64.46 63.29 62.35 63.31 55.66 1F 49.22 358.29 299.66 657.95 12 9 22 12

201 Simon Nicholson MGCCN Mitsubishi Mirage MP D 65.81 65.28 84.85 65.46 52.94 52.57 386.91 275.57 662.48 13 2 9 2
351 Chris Burrows MGCCN Festy Ford A D 66.31 64.97 66.85 66.63 54.00 53.22 371.98 301.17 673.15 14 1 23 1

66 Mathew Carmody MGCCN Toyota Echo B D 67.37 75.29 67.03 67.66 56.06 53.22 386.63 294.09 680.72 15 1 18 1
23 Russell West MGCCN Nissan Pulsar C D 65.07 65.56 69.35 66.25 57.53 55.60 379.36 302.11 681.47 16 2 24 4
10 Tony Smith WAC Lexus IS200 C D 71.81 69.19 71.00 70.18 60.47 62.97 1F 405.62 282.79 688.41 17 3 15 1
11 Stewart Smith WAC Lexus IS200 C D 70.40 68.28 71.00 70.88 57.47 55.90 393.93 295.56 689.49 18 4 19 2
19 Peter Ferguson NSSCC Hyundai Excel B D 69.47 69.09 70.44 69.60 55.66 55.44 389.70 314.41 704.11 19 2 26 2
25 Lauren East-Wuillemin RCCA Subaru WRX G D 73.09 70.22 70.85 68.56 59.78 56.72 399.22 338.30 737.52 20 10 29 14

8 Damon Gardner NSSCC Subaru Impreza G D 77.28 67.56 70.66 66.78 70.50 DNS 83.31 DNS 436.09 307.67 743.76 21 11 25 13
666 Robyn Carmody MGCCN Toyota Echo B D 73.69 70.28 77.72 73.73 59.82 59.06 414.30 332.33 746.63 22 3 28 4

6 Michael Murray HDCC Subaru Liberty G D J 79.38 74.13 73.44 69.66 58.78 56.09 411.48 380.13 791.61 23 12 33 16
5 Ethan Murray HDCC Subaru Liberty G D J 78.50 86.59 76.96 71.44 58.38 54.81 426.68 367.43 794.11 24 13 30 15

24 Kynan Patterson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar C D J 75.72 72.31 78.25 73.56 60.41 73.31 433.56 376.99 810.55 25 5 32 5
205 Meredith Nicholson MGCCN Mitsubishi Mirage MP D J 77.06 72.19 78.37 73.41 58.91 61.85 1F 421.79 393.23 815.02 26 3 35 3

18 Luke Ferguson NSSCC Hyundai Excel B D J 82.84 76.53 76.55 75.85 60.50 70.81 1F 443.08 376.74 819.82 27 4 31 5
167 Glen Hall MGCCN Subaru Impreza G D 62.44 63.19 65.59 103.78 DNF 70.50 DNS 83.31 DNS 448.81 486.19 935.00 28 14 37 17
157 Ben Hall MGCCN Subaru Impreza G D 61.50 60.28 116.31 DNS 108.78 DNS 70.50 DNS 83.31 DNS 500.68 487.50 988.18 29 15 38 18

7 Charlie Gardner NSSCC Subaru Impreza G D J 108.34 95.56 106.31 98.78 70.50 DNS 83.31 DNS 562.80 496.38 1059.18 30 16 39 19
4 Rose Collins MGCCN Toyota Echo A T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  385.62  34 2
9 David Iles MGCCN Mazda 2 B T J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  556.53  40 6

305 Robert Iles MGCCN Mazda 2 B T J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  321.12  27 3
36 Rick Yates MGCCN Mini Cooper S D T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  273.83  7 1

331 Harry Keil MGCCN HSV Clubsport E T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  273.84  8 1
20 David Wykes WAC Toyota EC5 F T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  279.34  12 2
29 Kevin Akers MGCCN Carroll DA1 F T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  451.73  36 3
13 Logan Crowley MGCCC Subaru WRX G T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  298.08  20 11
16 Samual Hadley WAC Subaru WRX G T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  263.87  3 1

932 Katie Moy NSWRRC Subaru WRX G T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  292.62  17 10



KHANACROSS Date 02/08/20 PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Tar 1 Tar 2 Tar 3 Tar 4 Tar 5 Tar 6
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt/Tar Cat. 1 PEN 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN TOTAL Tar O/R Tar Class Place

1 Shaun Dal-Santo SORRA Subaru Impreza F D 36.18 36.34 56.43 55.03 49.09 48.03 281.10 14 8
2 Martin Dal-Santo SORRA Subaru Impreza G D 35.47 35.84 54.85 54.22 48.82 47.94 277.14 10 5
3 Jason Parrott MGCCN Subaru WRX G D 34.56 34.38 51.25 55.50 NFG 45.22 46.40 267.31 5 3
4 Rose Collins MGCCN Toyota Echo G D 49.41 48.26 77.29 75.84 68.32 66.50 385.62 34 2
5 Ethan Murray HDCC Subaru Liberty G D 54.50 47.90 73.38 69.94 61.40 60.31 367.43 30 15
6 Michael Murray HDCC Subaru Liberty G D 56.06 48.87 79.57 1F 70.38 64.56 60.69 380.13 33 16
7 Charlie Gardner NSSCC Subaru Impreza G D 65.75 61.38 98.18 94.78 90.69 85.60 496.38 39 19
8 Damon Gardner NSSCC Subaru Impreza G D 38.90 38.90 63.22 NFG 63.12 NFG 53.47 50.06 307.67 25 13
9 David Iles MGCCN Mazda 2 G D J 75.75 DNS 71.53 DNS 108.18 DNS 104.78 DNS 100.69 DNS 95.60 DNS 556.53 40 6

10 Tony Smith WAC Lexus IS200 MP D 37.32 34.85 55.90 55.97 49.47 49.28 282.79 15 1
11 Stewart Smith WAC Lexus IS200 C D J 38.75 36.50 57.59 61.44 1F 50.94 50.34 295.56 19 2
12 Christian Thompson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar G D J 38.09 37.25 57.19 62.78 1F 52.15 51.47 298.93 21 3
13 Logan Crowley MGCCC Subaru WRX MP D 39.94 39.25 54.75 53.79 63.47 46.88 298.08 20 11
14 Troy Morley MGCCN Subaru Impreza A D 34.59 40.40 1F 53.53 52.16 46.78 46.25 273.71 6 4
15 Connor Morley MGCCN Subaru Impreza B D 38.06 36.66 60.07 NFG 60.12 1F 51.22 53.53 1F 299.66 22 12
16 Samual Hadley WAC Subaru WRX C D 34.76 33.75 55.15 1F 48.06 43.75 48.40 1F 263.87 3 1
17 Richard Hunter WAC Subaru WRX C D 36.93 35.44 56.22 54.53 48.37 48.25 279.74 13 7
18 Luke Ferguson NSSCC Hyundai Excel C D 49.53 49.15 80.75 75.57 62.84 58.90 376.74 31 5
19 Peter Ferguson NSSCC Hyundai Excel B D 41.34 39.87 65.53 NFG 61.19 53.85 52.63 314.41 26 2
20 David Wykes WAC Toyota EC5 G D 37.22 35.75 57.28 1F 54.41 47.68 47.00 279.34 12 2
21 Ben Semple WAC Subaru Impreza G D 34.09 33.34 53.00 51.75 47.07 45.65 264.90 4 2
22 Aaron Wuillemin RCCA Subaru WRX B D 37.81 35.19 54.60 53.88 48.56 48.19 278.23 11 6
23 Russell West MGCCN Nissan Pulsar G D J 40.75 38.15 57.62 58.22 54.22 53.15 302.11 24 4
24 Kynan Patterson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar G D J 51.88 49.32 75.32 70.87 67.94 61.66 376.99 32 5
25 Lauren East-Wuillemin RCCA Subaru WRX C D J 43.31 41.96 69.66 65.50 60.37 57.50 338.30 29 14
26 Glynn Elliott MGCCN Sendit Special MP D J 32.81 32.84 51.50 50.57 44.66 44.50 256.88 2 1
29 Kevin Akers MGCCN Carroll DA1 B D J 42.75 38.69 69.22 3F 104.78 DNS 100.69 DNS 95.60 DNS 451.73 36 3
36 Rick Yates MGCCN Mini Cooper S G D 37.34 35.13 53.69 53.96 46.81 46.90 273.83 7 1
66 Mathew Carmody MGCCN Toyota Echo G D 38.50 38.81 58.31 57.19 50.31 50.97 294.09 18 1

157 Ben Hall MGCCN Subaru Impreza G D J 39.50 38.75 108.18 DNS 104.78 DNS 100.69 DNS 95.60 DNS 487.50 38 18
167 Glen Hall MGCCN Subaru Impreza A T 38.84 38.10 108.18 DNS 104.78 DNS 100.69 DNS 95.60 DNS 486.19 37 17
174 Hayden Little MGCCN Subaru Liberty B T J 38.06 37.13 61.13 NFG 56.31 49.93 48.62 291.18 16 9
184 Robert Mitchell MGCCN Toyota Corona B T J 34.09 32.07 48.16 48.43 43.09 42.97 248.81 1 1
201 Simon Nicholson MGCCN Mitsubishi Mirage D T 36.75 35.53 53.88 53.65 48.60 47.16 275.57 9 2
205 Meredith Nicholson MGCCN Mitsubishi Mirage E T 58.54 61.53 76.15 68.32 66.19 62.50 393.23 35 3
305 Robert Iles MGCCN Mazda 2 F T 44.25 40.75 63.09 63.47 55.66 53.90 321.12 27 3
331 Harry Keil MGCCN HSV Clubsport F T 36.31 35.37 54.60 53.47 47.00 47.09 273.84 8 1
351 Chris Burrows MGCCN Festy Ford G T 40.16 40.00 58.47 59.62 51.60 51.32 301.17 23 1
666 Robyn Carmody MGCCN Toyota Echo G T 42.43 41.75 67.94 65.19 59.65 55.37 332.33 28 4
932 Katie Moy NSWRRC Subaru WRX G T 38.81 39.56 56.09 56.31 50.85 51.00 292.62 17 10


